
Payroll Calendar  ‐  Admin, NON22, NON22*, NON24
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     * Contingency Day
Extra Pay due in P/R Notes:
Payday a No fringe check scheduled for ADM and NON24 on 7/3/25 e The 5/22/26 pay date will be moved to 5/21/2026 if schools are closed.
School & Offices Closed b No fringe checks are scheduled for all employees on 8/29/25 and 12/31/25. f 6/26/26 will be the final contractual paycheck for all employees for

  School Closed c Extra pay for the 12/31/2025 and 2/27/2026 payrolls covers only one week. the 2025-26 school year and the lump sum payment for NON22*
        c Supt. Conf. Day d Extra pay for the 1/16/2026 and 3/13/2026 payrolls covers three weeks. ADM26.
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Wed, 6/10/26 5/25/26 6/7/26

Wed, 5/27/26 5/11/26 5/24/26

Wed, 5/13/26 4/27/26 5/10/26

Wed, 4/29/26
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Fri, 6/26/26 23

21

21 2010/26/25 Fri, 5/22/26

Fri, 5/8/26 20

Wed, 12/31/25 11 Wed, 12/17/25 12/8/25 12/14/25

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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Fri, 12/19/25 10 Wed, 12/10/25 11/24/25 12/7/25

Fri, 11/21/25 8 Wed, 11/12/25 10/27/25 11/9/25

Fri, 11/7/25 7 Wed, 10/29/25 10/13/25

December 2025 Fri, 12/5/25 9 Tue, 11/25/25 11/10/25 11/23/25

June 2026 Fri, 6/5/26 22

4/13/26 4/26/26November 2025 19

19 Wed, 4/15/26 3/30/26 4/12/26

Fri, 10/24/25 6 Wed, 10/15/25 9/29/25 10/12/25 May 2026

Fri, 10/10/25 5 Wed, 10/1/25 9/15/25 9/28/25 Fri, 4/24/26

Fri, 4/10/26 18 Wed, 4/1/26 3/16/26 3/29/26October 2025

17 Wed, 3/18/26 3/2/26 3/15/26

Fri, 9/26/25 4 Wed, 9/17/25 9/1/25 9/14/25 April 2026

Fri, 9/12/25 3 Wed, 9/3/25 8/18/25 8/31/25 Fri, 3/27/262

Fri, 3/13/26 16 Wed, 3/4/26 2/9/26 3/1/26September 2025

15 Wed, 2/11/26 2/2/26 2/8/26
Fri, 8/29/25 2 Wed, 8/20/25 8/4/25 8/17/25 March 2026

Fri, 8/15/25 n/a Wed, 8/6/25 7/21/25 8/3/25
Fri, 2/27/26

February 2026

Fri, 2/13/26 14 Wed, 2/4/26 1/19/26 2/1/26
August 2025 Fri, 8/1/25 n/a Wed, 7/23/25 7/7/25 7/20/25

Fri, 1/16/26 12 Wed, 1/7/26 12/15/25 1/4/26

Fri, 1/30/26 13 Wed, 1/21/26 1/5/26 1/18/26

6/9/25 6/22/25 January 2026

Fri, 7/18/25 n/a Wed, 7/9/25 6/23/25 7/6/25

2025‐2026

11 ‐ Month
July 2025 Thu, 7/3/25 1 Wed, 6/25/25


